

PORM "J

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

FILE NO. 32//

AME ENDO, Umakichi	and the second second contracts	english i saktorelegi salik i saken (far)	See See Consideration of the See Consideration of the Constitution	07307
Might Mome Address	Inlet,	B. C.	REGISTRATION No.	
	AGE	58	Widower MARKIED?	ngelyetistypholoci o kribo sid
	T1 a	herman,	·A. B. C. Packing Co. Ltd.,	
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER.	Appendix section of their race	omeningan samut a Mo	Aguanast	None
AME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:			arbitrary to the control of the ADDRESS in the control of the cont	None
	N	one	ADDRESS:	
AMES OF LIVING CHILDREN :				
***	with the state of	and the second s	ADDRESS: or approximate representation of the property of the	position of the second
			NUMBER TO A THE PROPERTY OF TH	Harris and other devices of the sta
***	ation is tru	e and comple	te and state that I have no property of any kind wh	atsoever in a
retected area in British Columbia.				14
9th		A	pril meritach	1 100

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

None

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE.

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

			Date July 5, 19/3.
Our File No. 321			
Full Name	ENDO, Um	me in Block Letters	(midower)
	(Surna	me in Block Letters	1
			0
Registration No	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	le - Female (check)	A00 Jan. 7. 18
Former Address	Knight	elulet 1	3.C
Date Evacuated	12/9/42	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - National (check)
Fresent Address	to the final state of the state of the	Vacan 12	· C 1 / W (1) B (1) B (1) B
Frement Address		Locan 13	
Present Address		Locarila	
Married - Single			
		Name of Wife	YANO) tie - where
Married - Single (check)		Name of Wife	JANO) Kiz - Muse
Married - Single (check)		Name of Wife	YANO) tie - where
Married - Single (check)	Meed	Name of Wife	YANO) tie - Mus
Married - Single (check)	Meed	Name of Wife Name of Husband Name of Father	YANO) tie - Mus
Married - Single (check)	Meed	Name of Wife Name of Husband Name of Father	YANO) tie - Mus
Married - Single (check) Name of Mother Names of Children	Alcondum 16	Name of Wife Name of Husband Name of Father	YANO) KE - LL.
Married - Single (check) Nume of Mother Rames of Children Roquested by	under 16	Name of Wife Name of Husband Name of Father	YANO) Mie - March

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: March 15, 1944

Name: ENDO, Umakichi

Reg. No. 07307

File: 3211

Boat File No.: JFVDC 131

Name of Vessel: "U.E." 31'x72'x4'(1939) Easthope 10-14 HP

Lie. or Reg. No.:

Vancouver 3718

Naval No.:

None

Owner's Valuation:

\$1,300.00

JFVDC Valuation:

None

Custodian Valuation:

None

Date of Sale:

Purchaser:

March 18, 1942

Nelson Bros. Fisheries Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers:

No copy

Selling Price:

\$950.00

Paid to JFVDC on Guateddan:

950.00

Supervision Costs:

9.50

Balance due Owner:

940.50

Paid to:

U. Endo on March 23, 1942

Location of Boat at Sale:

New Westminster

Claims Against Canadian Govt .:

None

Additional Information:

The Anglo-B. C. Packing Co.Ltd. reported that this boat was mortgaged to H.Bell-Irving & Co. for \$225.00. There is no record of this mortgage being paid off. No claim has been lodged with Custodian by H.Bell-Irving & Co.

Matheson nov 20, 1946

BETTAL STEEL ST Ptle 9211. thankichi KNIX Rag. No. 07307. This 58 year old Ridower, a Naturalized-Canadian Figherman, from Enlight Inlet, B. C., signed a Custodian "No Property" card on the 9th April, 1942. He was evacuated on the 12th September, 1942. The following is a summary of the contents of this file as titled they be a very or made locky. thal Property: Bone. Tersonal Property: None. Specifical Actiones: See Specified Articles Memorandum, dated Mar. 15/44, for particulars of Pishing Vessel "U. Re". This vessel was sold (far. 18/42) through the Japanese Piching Vessels Disposal Committee for 1950.00, who paid not proceeds (\$940.50) to evacues owner on March 23rd, 1942. Bills Receivable: None. onda. Shares, etc.: None. Bank Accounts: None. In the Inducation Home. Liabilities; There are no claims recorded in this Tile. the above summery is sartified to be in accordance with the information on file, 18th November, 1946.

ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION		ASKED	ACTUAL VALUE
1 Sockeye Net	5½ X 50 X 200	(Used)	110.00	75.00
1 Cohoe Net	6 3/4 X 50 X 200	(Used)	50.00	50.00
t Cord Stove Tood			4.00	4.00
2 Buoys Wood			3.00	No Value
1 Anchor	25 lbs.		7.00	5.00
1 Met Guard			6 5 . 00	No Value
2 Used Lanterts			1.50	No Value
1 Gear End	For Drum		6.25	No Value

Knight Inlet, B. C. April 25th, 1942

Br. G. W. Kuffboroon, Gustodian, 206 Royal Back Building, Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir,

Busioused planse find a List of affects of Japanese who have been sweamanted from Knight Inlets As you can see by the enclosed lists the affects have are soutly finhing goars

These note to, were valued by two independent experienced parties, and I think their values are very fair. You will see that the Japanese kneet put a value on their effects here, and we have put in two separate columns, what they are for, and what value those effects are worth. As you will notice there are various items which are absolutely of so value to anyone, such as the Dingtys. These are a small flat bottom mains about 8 %. Long which really belonged to their boats which were taken over by the Foot Disposal Considered and should a on their gillnet boats. The monder hoove are home made and of the value to anyone, only themselves that flating. The last terms for all old and most probably used for the last two or three seasons.

In the sout of these lists being actionactory to you, would like to hear impositions to that stops can be taken for disposal. As the fishing season camerios in June 11 will be advisable to dispose of these effects immediately, we describe the will not in and also the new site next probably so can dispose of these effects to will not suit.

Almonstrached we are solding you a list of Registered Conditional Sale Agreements against these note and hald by us, and would ask you to advise me procedure regarding those.

Yours truly,

Original on 0/89

The attached inventory was enclosed with this letter.

On the list of Registered Conditional Sale Agreements for nets held at Knight Inlet Cannery, April, 1942, was the following:

U. Endo - Amt. owing \$237.50 (registered)